

Tactical Laser Tag Waiver Form

Must be completed & submitted prior to play. Tactical Laser Tag is a division of Ironman Sports, LLC.



Event Coordinator Information

First Name:	Last Name:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
	WITH THE FOLLOWING RULES, T directives at all times while present a rwise to be made airborn by participa -likely to cause injury to themselves, amage to the equipment or property of avior deemed unacceptable by Taction t engaging in unacceptable behavior mated boundaries of the Battlefield ve- ollowing: a-enclosed shoes, b-clothing aser Tag; d-any other safety devices ply with these rules will not be permi- other player injured, shall immediate RELEASE & DISCHARGE forever holds harmless Tactical Lase by negligent act or willful act or omis Tactical Laser Tag. The participant ants are at the venue and to develop, commercial advertising). Participant WARRANTY AS OF AGE t warrants that he or she is at least e ther person for and on behalf of the p o and agrees to indemnify Tactical Lase PRIVACY for the primary purpose of providing inistrative & billing purposes, emerge cords for appropriate purposes. DEFINITIONS or subject matter: <i>All Claims</i> means a sing out of or as consequence of Tac s any loss, damage or injury to perso ed to any damge or injury to perso and agrees injury caused by incidents involving insects and wildli orm. "Tactical Laser Tag" means a division o autors, servants, employees, agents, representation and agrees agents, representation and agents and agents agents, representation and agents agents, representation agents, servants, employees, agents, representation agents agents agents, representation agents agents agents, representation agents agents agents, representation agents agents agents agents, representation agents agents	at the venue ants other participants or employees of Blue Ridge Battlefiel cal Laser Tag to leave the venue enue at all times g indicated by weather and environment s deemed necessary ited to participate ly notify the staff of Tactical Laser Tag er Tag for all claims for any ssion, breach of contract, breach agrees to Tactical Laser Tag , reproduce anc gives authorization to seek medica ighteen (18) years of age. Where participant, the person so executing aser Tag in terms quality entertainment ency situations whereby all claims, actions, tical Laser Tag on (including / falling, tripping, or colliding with fe / Ironman Sports, LLC that runs
SIGNATURES		
SIGNATURE OF EVENT COORDI who warrants he or she has authority to sign in this di agrees to indemnify Tactical Laser Tag in accordance	scharge, release and Indemnity on beha	